SL5-PINK-12V
1
o
WARRANTY
YEARS
5 IP65
1
SL5-PINK-12V
12V
50mm
White
LED Strip
60
4.8W/m
Color
Wave Length /
Pink
177
8
3014
300
8++
_ _
++
_ _
300
Cut in the
centre of the
copper or
soldered points Peel off paper backing to
reveal 3m self adhesive
Clear Silicone
SMD LED
PCB
3 0 0L S E
005000
50
2
mm:tinU  V21 CD  m/sDEL6 4103
5m max 5m max 5m max
12V
Power
Supply
Connect up to 5m of LED Strip in series,
SL5-PINK-12V LED Strip
16.6
0
Spectrum Test Report1.0 = 1.966e+001mW/nm
380 480 580 680 780
Wavelength(nm)
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
1.2
Spectrum CIE1931  EVERFINE
x = 0.3417 y = 0.1670
CCT = 58500K
Colorimetric Parameters
Chromaticity Coordinate:x=0.3417  y=0.1670/u'=0.3163 v'=0.3478
CCT=58500K(Duv=-0.1399) Dominant WL:Ld =-552.0nm Purity=48.1%
Peak WL:Lp=452.2nm  FWHM=18.9nm
Render Index:Ra=12.5
R1 =0 R2 =6 R3 =30 R4 =0 R5 =0 R6 =0 R7 =63
R8 =0 R9 =0 R10=0 R11=0 R12=0 R13=0 R14=65 R15=0
Photometric & Radiometric Parameters
Flux=176.5 lm Eff.:46.64 lm/W  Fe=1.150 W
Electrical parameters
V=12.00 V     I=0.3154 A    P=3.784 W PF=1.000 F=0.00 Hz
Status:  Integral T = 216 ms  Ip = 48635 (74%)
           Test Mode: Accuracy Test; Sensitivity = High; Tecool: ON
Model:3014 ���� 12V Number:1M
Test By:DAMIN Date:2021-01-21 11:13:04
Temperature:25.3Deg Humidity:65.0%
LED Type: Epistar 3014Assessor:damin
Spectrum Test Report
Pink
3